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TOPPING
配料配料

ICE LEVEL & SWEETNESS
冰塊及甜度冰塊及甜度

正常
Standard 

(100%)

微糖
Low Sugar

(30%)

無糖
Sugar Free  

(0%) 

半糖
Half Sugar

(50%)

少糖
Less Sugar

(70%)

熱飲
Hot

正常冰
Iced

少冰
Less Ice

＊珍珠及芝士蓋蓋加在熱飲及凍飲皆可，其他配料僅限凍飲。
     Pearls and Cheese Milk Foam can be added to both hot and iced drinks; other add-ons are limited to iced drinks only.

寒天／愛玉／珍珠／仙草／麻糬／蓋蓋
Agar Jelly /  Aiyu Jelly / Pearls / Grass Jelly / Mochi  / Cheese Milk Foam

+$5

仙草鮮奶系列
GRASS JELLY MILK SERIES

大甲香芋仙草鮮奶
Dajia Taro Grass Jelly Milk 

$36

$36

$36

$45

$45

$45

黑糖珍珠仙草鮮奶
Brown Sugar Milk with Grass Jelly & Pearls

抹茶紅豆仙草鮮奶
Matcha Red Bean & Grass Jelly Milk 

門市售價
RETAIL PRICE

職員／學生價
STAFF / STUDENT PRICE

清新果茶系列
FRESH FRUIT TEA SERIES

香橙綠茶
Orange Green Tea 

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$27

$27

$35

$32

$32

$32

$32

$32

$34

$34

$45

鳳梨綠茶
Pineapple Green Tea 

手打檸檬紅茶
Handmade Lemon Black Tea 

手打檸檬綠茶
Handmade Lemon Green Tea 

手打檸檬四季春
Handcrafted Lemon Four Seasons Tea

手打檸檬鴨屎香
Handmade Lemon Phoenix Oolong Tea 

手打檸檬梔子茶  
Handcrafted Lemon Gardenia Tea

手打鳳梨香橙檸檬茶
Handmade Pineapple, Orange & Lemon Tea

台台特飲  
TAI TAI SPECIAL 

黑糖珍珠冬瓜奶茶
Black Sugar Winter Melon Milk Tea with Pearls

黑糖愛玉珍珠冬瓜茶 
Black Sugar Winter Melon Tea 
with Aiyu Jelly & Pearls

$32

$32

$32

$32

$36

$36

$36

$40

$40

$40

$40

$45

$45

$45

紅豆椰汁冰
Red Bean Coconut Milk

豆花杏仁露
Almond Tofu Drink

豆花黑白配
Tofu Drink with Black and White Sesame

豆花合桃露
Walnut Sweet Soup with Tofu Pudding

牛油果甘露
Avocado Bliss

門市售價
RETAIL PRICE

職員／學生價
STAFF / STUDENT PRICE

門市售價
RETAIL PRICE

職員／學生價
STAFF / STUDENT PRICE

珍珠系列
BUBBLE SERIES

奶茶兄弟（寒天及珍珠）
Bubble Milk Tea Fusion (Agar Jelly & Pearls) 

奶茶姊妹（紅豆及豆花）
Bubble Milk Tea Fusion (Tofu Pudding & Red Bean) 

$26

$32

$26

$28

$30

$33

$40

$33

$35

$38

紅豆珍珠奶茶
Red Bean Bubble Milk Tea

大甲香芋珍珠奶茶
Dajia Taro Bubble Milk Tea 

大甲香芋珍珠奶綠
Dajia Taro Bubble Green Milk Tea

門市售價
RETAIL PRICE

職員／學生價
STAFF / STUDENT PRICE

handcrafted drinks
台式飲品 全日供應 All Day Available

百分百鮮茶及鮮奶製作
Made with 100% Fresh Tea 
and Fresh Milk
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荔枝綠茶芝士蓋蓋
Lychee Green Tea with Cheese Milk Foam 

$32

$36士多啤梨紅茶芝士蓋蓋
Strawberry Black Tea with Cheese Milk  Foam

$40

$45

門市售價
RETAIL PRICE

職員／學生價
STAFF / STUDENT PRICE

芝士奶蓋 - 鮮果茶系列
CHEESE FOAM SERIES – Fruity Delights

黑咖啡芝士蓋蓋
Black Coffee with Cheese Milk Foam

$28

$36

$36

$38

$38

$35

$45

$45

$48

$48

鴛鴦芝士蓋蓋
Yuanyang with Cheese Milk  Foam

Tiramisu 咖啡芝士蓋蓋
Tiramisu Coffee with Cheese Milk Foam 

海鹽焦糖咖啡芝士蓋蓋
Salted Caramel Coffee with Cheese Milk Foam 

南洋咖啡芝士蓋蓋
Nanyang Coffee with Cheese Milk Foam 

芝士奶蓋 - 咖啡奶茶系列
CHEESE FOAM SERIES – Coffee & Tea Indulgence

門市售價
RETAIL PRICE

職員／學生價
STAFF / STUDENT PRICE

鳳凰單叢
Phoenix Oolong Milk Tea with Cream Foam 

$27

$27

$27

$27

$28

$34

$34

$34

$34

$35

桂花綠妍
Osmanthus Green Milk Tea with Cream Foam 

茉莉白蘭
Jasmine Milk Tea with Cream Foam  

白桃飄香
Peach Oolong Tea with Cream Foam 

生椰梔子綠茶
Gardenia Green Coconut Milk Tea with Cream Foam

鮮茶忌廉蓋蓋系列
Fresh Tea & Cream Foam Series 

門市售價
RETAIL PRICE

職員／學生價
STAFF / STUDENT PRICE

TOPPING
配料配料

ICE LEVEL & SWEETNESS
冰塊及甜度冰塊及甜度

正常
Standard 

(100%)

微糖
Low Sugar

(30%)

無糖
Sugar Free  

(0%) 

半糖
Half Sugar

(50%)

少糖
Less Sugar

(70%)

熱飲
Hot

正常冰
Iced

少冰
Less Ice

＊珍珠及芝士蓋蓋加在熱飲及凍飲皆可，其他配料僅限凍飲。
     Pearls and Cheese Milk Foam can be added to both hot and iced drinks; other add-ons are limited to iced drinks only.

寒天／愛玉／珍珠／仙草／麻糬／蓋蓋
Agar Jelly /  Aiyu Jelly / Pearls / Grass Jelly / Mochi  / Cheese Milk Foam

+$5

handcrafted drinks
台式飲品 全日供應 All Day Available

百分百鮮茶及鮮奶製作
Made with 100% Fresh Tea 
and Fresh Milk


